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	Course Name
	Code
	Semester
	T+U
	Credit
	ECTS

	Employee health and Business security
	
	one
	2+0
	2
	3

	Prerequisite Courses
	

	Language of the Course
	Turkish

	Type of Course
	Field Elective

	Course Coordinator
		

	Instructor
	

	Course Assistants
	

	The aim of lesson


	students , job accidents and job diseases reasons , business accidents and job from diseases to be protected oriented information and skill by acquiring work in place security measures detection able , worker health and work security legislation about competence bring

	Course Learning Outcomes

	This lesson finally student ;
1- Business health and security about basis their concepts knows
2- Workplace physician and work security of the specialist task authority and their responsibilities understands .
3- risk, danger , primary , secondary , tertiary protection their concepts explains .
4- in the workplace risks evaluates .
5- Employee health and security legislation understands .

	Course Content

	Business and employee health with work safety , profession diseases with work from accidents protection and risk factors

	Weeks
	Topics

	one
	Health , Disease and Contagious Disease

	2
	Employee health and work security

	3
	Business security professional task authority and responsibilities  

	4
	Workplace physician task authority and responsibilities

	5
	Risk, hazard , primary , secondary and tertiary protection concepts

	6
	Risk, hazard , primary , secondary and tertiary protection concepts

	7
	Business of accidents evaluation

	8
	Business of accidents evaluation

	9
	Job of diseases evaluation

	10
	Accomodation in the industry work health and security

	11th
	At the workplace work health and security applications

	12
	Biological and chemical risk factors

	13
	Physically and psychosocial risk factors

	14
	in workplaces work health and security organization and Administration systems




	General Competencies

	
from students this your lesson mother their subjects their understanding and fields with in applications their use expected .


	resources


  Altinel , H. (2015). Employee health and Business Security , Ankara, Detail Publishing .
Evaluation System
	It is stated in the syllabus at the beginning of the semester.


	WITH PROGRAM LEARNING OUTCOMES
COURSE LEARNING OUTCOMES RELATIONSHIP TABLE

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11

	LO1
	4
	5
	4
	3
	4
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	3

	LO2
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	4

	LO3
	4
	5
	4
	5
	4
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	4

	LO4
	4
	5
	4
	4
	3
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	4

	LO5
	4
	5
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	4

	REVENGE: Learning Outputs 	OP: Program Outputs

	Contribution
level
	1 Very Low
	2 Low
	3 Medium
	4 High
	5 Very High



Relation of Program Outcomes and Related Course

	lesson
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PO6
	PO7
	PO8
	PO9
	PO10
	PO11

	Employee health and work security
	4
	5
	4
	4
	4
	3
	-
	one
	one
	3
	4
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